
MATERIALE

I.D.: 45400492

Data publicarii	06.11.19	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.394,50 RON - 1.394,50 RON

Descriere: O.S.B. 10 CM - 8 BC x 54 LEI = 432 LEI; TEAVA FI 30/30/2 - 8 BC x 42 LEI = 336; ELECTROZI 1 PACHET 90 LEI; TEAVA FI 50/30/2 - 6 x 62 LEI = 372 LEI; CUIE 1 KG = 5,50 LEI; AUTOFORANTE 100 BC x 0,55 LEI = 55 LEI; LACATE 6 BC x 14 LEI = 84 LEI; BELCIUG LACAT 2 BC x 6 LEI = 12 LEI; CAPSE 2 CUTII x 4 LEI = 8 LEI
